2025 - Medina County Item 405 Motorpave and ODOT 422 Chip & Seal Bid Tab

EXHIBIT A PAGE 1 of 1			2025 - MEDINA COUNTY ITEM 405 MOTORPAVE AND ODOT ITEM 422 CHIP & SEAL BID BID TAB			_	ving Co., Inc. SR 83,
			MEDINA COUNTY, OHIO	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Holmesville, OH 44633	
ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL
253	276	C.Y.	301 Pavement Repairs – Average 4" Partial Depth	\$230.00	\$63,480.00	\$280.00	\$77,280.00
254	2,909	S.Y.	2" Bituminous Pavement Planing for Butt-Joints & Driveways	\$2.00	\$5,818.00	\$9.00	\$26,181.00
CS405	8,433	Tons	No. 57/67 Limestone Mix Aggregate @ 150 Lbs/SY	\$75.00	\$632,475.00	\$67.00	\$565,011.00
CS405	147,579	Gals.	CMS-2 Mix Oil @ 17.5 Gals/Ton	\$3.00	\$442,737.00	\$2.75	\$405,842.25
CS405	562	Tons	No. 8/9 Limestone Choke @ 10 Lbs/SY	\$45.00	\$25,290.00	\$30.00	\$16,860.00
617	2,261	Tons	24" Crushed Berm Material (2" Depth)	\$40.00	\$90,440.00	\$50.00	\$113,050.00
441	122.5	C.Y.	Asphalt Concrete Surface Course , Type 1, (448), PG64-22, Driveway wedging & Bridge Approach	\$275.00	\$33,687.50	\$360.00	\$44,100.00
614	1	Lump	Maintenance of Traffic – Motor Pave	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
624	1	Lump	Mobilization – Motor Pave	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
614	9.13	Miles	Temporary Center Line, Class 1, Motor Pave	\$1,700.00	\$15,521.00	\$950.00	\$8,673.50
422	74,874	Gals.	CRS-2 Bituminious Latex Modified Seal Coat Applied at 0.55 Gals/SY	\$3.30	\$247,084.20	\$2.56	\$191,677.44
422	1,362	Tons	No. 8 ACBF Slag Cover Aggregate Loaded, Spread & Rolled at 20 Lbs/SY	\$80.00	\$108,960.00	\$86.00	\$117,132.00
614	1	Lump	Maintenance of Traffic – Chip & Seal	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
624	1	Lump	Mobilization – Chip & Seal	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
614	11.05	Miles	Temporary Center Line, Class 1, Chip & Seal	\$1,700.00	\$18,785.00	\$950.00	\$10,497.50
642	11.05	Miles	Center Line, Type 1	\$900.00	\$9,945.00	\$915.00	\$10,110.75
642	16.96	Miles	Edge Line, Type 1	\$700.00	\$11,872.00	\$450.00	\$7,632.00
642	329	Feet	Stop Line, Type 1	\$5.00	\$1,645.00	\$3.50	\$1,151.50
			Base B	id Grand Total:	\$1,770,239.70		\$1,675,198.94